5. Rockie-Mountain-Lauf Rockenhausen - 5. April 2014 - mit Pfalzmeisterschaften Berglauf

Platz Name
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Lehmann Jonas
Heuer Tom

Eisel Philipp

Bour André
Kirschbaum Max
Barnsteiner Alexander
Konrath Eric
Wiesemann Tobias
Seibel Wolfgang
Sales Gomez Vicente
Gehrmann Ralf
Noll Melanie
Weishaar Thomas
Draudt Lars
Nunheim Thorsten
Lintz Volker

Binder Jirgen

Job Marcel

Rahm Felix
Bracke Martin
Doppert Holger
Nowak Mathias
Geffert Matthew
Ast Gerold

Berg Alois
Freiberger Hans-Willi
Braband Markus
Malo Stefan

Dieter Andreas
Lahm Steffen

DeiB Jens

Clos Jurgen

Hartl Natascha
Baus Gerhard
Schweikert Thomas
Schreiber Roland
Rech Gerhard
Weingart Joachim
Drabold Matthias
Briihl Thomas

Klos Karl-Heinz
Drumm Gisbert
Walter Harald
Luckow Sascha
Thomas Christian
Fellberg Jochen
Bauer Axel

Bécher Wolfram
Wolter Heiner
Klein Sven
Morgenstern Kai
Lange Ulf

Walter Iris
Schwaab Bernhard
Stern lIris

Effert Marcus
Weidler Carina
Horter Thomas
Rankel Sabine
Weymann Marcel
Bartenbach Stephan
Imanbaew Nurlan
Winkelblech Pia
Hollstein Werner
Scheib Bernhard
Velten Lukas
Peterschmitt Alfred
Rudolphi Markus

Verein

TuS Heltersberg
TuS Heltersberg

TV Mussbach

TuS Heltersberg
TSG Eisenberg

LLG Landstuhl
Endurance Team Pirmasens
1. FC Kaiserslautern
Suedpfalz-adventures.com
TV Maikammer
TSG Eisenberg

TSV Annweiler

LC Bad Dirkheim
LG Rilzheim

LC Donnersberg

TV Maikammer

TuS Heltersberg

TV Maikammer

LC Donnersberg
TuS Heltersberg
HaBloch

TUS Moerschied

Blieskastel

TSG Kaiserslautern

LLG Wonnegau

LG Ohmbachsee

LC Donnersberg

TSG Eisenberg

TuS Heltersberg

TSG Maxdorf

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TuS Heltersberg

ABC Ludwigshafen
Dreamteam Markus Waas
LC Donnersberg
rad-rech.de

LG Ohmbachsee

LG MuLi

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LC Donnersberg

RSC Zweibriicken

TSG Eisenberg

LT Himmelspforte Erfweiler
1. FC Kaiserslautern

TV Ruppertsberg

Der Laufladen Kaiserslautern
LC Donnersberg

VT Zweibriicken

LTF ROKland Runners
TSV Kandel

TuS Heltersberg

TV Meisenheim

TV Maikammer

TSV Kandel

LC Donnersberg

TuS Heltersberg

LC Lauferherz Neckargemiind
LC Bad Dirkheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LC Donnersberg

TV Maikammer

TSV Kandel

LC Donnersberg

Eiscafé Winter/TV Hauenstein
TV Rheinau

TuS Heltersberg

1. FC Kaiserslautern

1von4

JG
1989
1970
1985
1975
1986
1974
1977
1971
1962
1966
1976
1984
1965
1972
1972
1967
1960
1982
1994
1971
1969
1982
1984
1969
1954
1965
1968
1965
1981
1982
1984
1969
1988
1950
1971
1969
1964
1958
1985
1961
1952
1959
1971
1975
1964
1978
1971
1965
1959
1975
1973
1967
1967
1962
1972
1961
1988
1963
1968
1961
1960
1958
1975
1958
1960
1956
1966
1971

Zeit
0:50:10
0:52:19
0:52:51
0:53:14
0:54:20
0:54:45
0:55:10
0:55:30
0:55:54
0:57:17
0:58:08
0:58:16
0:59:05
0:59:20
0:59:26
0:59:36
0:59:42
0:59:53
0:59:56
1:00:04
1:00:22
1:00:47
1:01:02
1:01:12
1:01:23
1:01:41
1:02:37
1:02:46
1:03:03
1:03:06
1:03:13
1:03:25
1:03:30
1:03:32
1:03:37
1:03:59
1:04:26
1:04:37
1:04:46
1:04:56
1:05:04
1:05:17
1:05:21
1:05:25
1:05:30
1:05:33
1:05:37
1:05:43
1:05:47
1:05:48
1:05:54
1:05:56
1:05:57
1:06:18
1:06:21
1:06:26
1:06:28
1:06:30
1:06:39
1:06:48
1:06:59
1:07:14
1:07:19
1:07:22
1:07:25
1:07:29
1:07:42
1:07:46

Klas.
MHK
M40
MHK
M35
MHK
M40
M35
M40
M50
M45
M35
W30
M45
M40
M40
M45
M50
M30
MHK
M40
M45
M30
M30
M45
M60
M45
M45
M45
M30
M30
M30
M45
WHK
M60
M40
M45
M50
M55
MHK
M50
M60
M55
M40
M35
M50
M35
M40
M45
M55
M35
M40
M45
W45
M50
W40
M50
WHK
M50
W45
M50
M50
M55
W35
M55
M50
M55
M45
M40

Rang
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11

Stnr.
604
650

46
646
687
715
624
625
454
707
636
726
641
655
665
708
632
710
449
657
297
362
444
266
663
480
246
603
451
729
619
694
660

93
439
673
463
435

28
701
621
477
676
233
622
431
359
637
690
388
681
661
284
704
678
608
667
238
643
692
607
703
680
668
491
126
732
166

Punkte
300,00
289,29
286,63
284,72
279,24
277,16
275,08
273,42
271,43
264,53
260,30
259,63
255,56
254,32
253,82
252,99
252,49
251,58
251,33
250,66
249,17
247,09
245,85
245,02
244,10
242,61
237,96
237,21
235,80
235,55
234,97
233,97
233,55
233,39
232,97
231,15
228,90
227,99
227,24
226,41
225,75
224,67
224,34
224,00
223,59
223,34
223,01
222,51
222,18
222,09
221,59
221,43
221,35
219,60
219,35
218,94
218,77
218,60
217,86
217,11
216,20
214,95
214,53
214,29
214,04
213,70
212,62
212,29

17

18
19

20
21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33
34

36

37



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Baque Hans

Heil Carsten

Jamin Stefan
Wagner Ursula
Scheerer Adrian
Pohl Christian
Konrad Ulrich
Reske Karl

Walter Roland
Kdnig Stefan
Geimer Manuel
Bock Volkhard
Westerkamp Moggl
Bier Michael
Hauenstein Volker
DeiB3 Sonja

Kellner Heike
Hirschenberger Falco
Baccouche Bessem
Bayer-Klier Catherine
Stollhof Sebastian
Gloeser Michael
Jendro Michael
Frisch Jochen
Birkenmaier Martin
Kirchmer Michael
Schimpf Werner
Falkenstein Dr. Dorothea
Haeberle Jan
Roeckle Haio
Klster Jochen

Orth David
Weishaar Gisela
Sutor Gerhard
Cuntz Karlheinz
van der Meijden Andy
Zilvertand Leon
Renner Frank
Schmidt Ralph
Kriegshauser Dieter
Merkel Julian
Breitner Peter
Schmidt Constanze
Crumbach Manfred
Heiter Werner
Keller Elmar

Kent Alexander
Heidrich Christian
Kénnel Carolyn
Schurer Hendrik
Burkhart Christian
Scheller Angelika
Gries Karin

Kiihne Alexander
Banschbach Philip
Riedel Hermann
Schmuck Tobias S.
Kratsch Dieter
Stripf Roland

Nicke Andreas
Singer Patrick
Konrad Holger
Roth Hendrik
Hirselandt Lutz
Scopa Stefan

Huy Frank

Galozi Josef
Spintler Rene
Andresen Uwe
Béappler Florian
Herrmann Peggy

1. FC Kaiserslautern
LG Ohmbachsee

LC Bad Diirkheim
TSV Kandel

TU GRAZ

LLG Wonnegau

LC HaBloch
barbarossabiker
TSG Eisenberg

SSV Ludwigshafen
TUS Glan Muenchweiler
LTF Marpingen

TSG Kaiserslautern
WiWa-Kaiserslautern
Landau

LC Bad Diirkheim
TV Heppenheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Kaiserslautern

TSV Annweiler

Die Rheinpfalz

TuS Heltersberg
Neustadt

running artist
Kirchheimbolanden
LCO Edenkoben

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Maikammer
Pfeddersheim

RSC Neustadt

TV Maikammer

TGV Schotten

LC Bad Diirkheim
Rennamigos T.-F.-S.
LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
Falun Dafa
Mannheim

LC HaBloch

LLG Wonnegau

TuS Heltersberg

VT Rockenhausen
TV Maikammer

LC Donnersberg
Bike-Action-Team
LG Rulzheim

TuS Glan Minchweiler

TV Rodenbach

TuS Heltersberg

LLG Drei Buchen

LT Himmelspforte Erfweiler
TSV Annweiler

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Weinheim

Karlsruher TV

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TuS Glan Minchweiler

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Kaiserslautern

Queidersbach

TuS Heltersberg
Winnweiler

Dannenfels

Orbis

Trail-Running Teufelsrutsch
TUS Worms-Hochheim
Kaiserslautern

LSC Athlon Kusel

2von 4

1958
1976
1980
1966
1989
1971
1956
1953
1965
1969
1982
1959
1987
1964
1972
1978
1958
1978
1988
1973
1982
1964
1965
1958
1970
1971
1946
1968
1997
1965
1962
1987
1979
1960
1955
1962
1968
1974
1968
1953
1995
1967
1995
1969
1949
1963
1986
1953
1969
1971
1980
1959
1959
1979
1972
1956
1978
1959
1963
1969
1984
1967
1962
1959
1969
1969
1977
1975
1939
1986
1971

1:07:48
1:07:51
1:07:52
1:08:02
1:08:24
1:08:47
1:08:55
1:09:04
1:09:05
1:09:08
1:09:10
1:09:13
1:09:20
1:09:23
1:09:23
1:09:25
1:09:31
1:09:39
1:09:53
1:09:53
1:09:58
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:10:02
:10:09
:10:12
:10:18
:10:34
:10:42
:10:47
111:07
:11:10
11:12
:11:20
111:26
11:27
:11:30
:11:33
11:44
:11:53
:11:58
:12:08
112:16
112:18
:12:38
:12:39
:12:58
:13:09
13:17
113:21
113:24
:13:30
113:37
:13:40
113:41
113:42
114:01
:14:57
:15:07
115:44
:15:45
:16:00
:16:08
:16:09
116:11
116:24
116:32
:16:36
116:50
:16:55
17:13
17:14
1717

M55
M35
M30
W45
MHK
M40
M55
M60
M45
M45
M30
M55
MHK
M50
M40
W35
W55
M35
MHK
W40
M30
M50
M45
M55
M40
M40
M65
W45
MJU18
M45
M50
MHK
W35
M50
M55
M50
M45
M40
M45
M60
MJU20
M45
wJuz20
M45
M65
M50
MHK
M6e0
W45
M40
M30
W55
W55
M35
M40
M55
M35
M55
M50
M45
M30
M45
M50
M55
M45
M45
M35
M35
M75
MHK
W40
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20

21

17
10

17
10

18
12
10
13
18
22
11
23
19
14
24
25
11
12

11

693

78
688
679
240
374
601
430
616
250
141
356
256
111
228
611
337
684
346
723
426
627
452
462
470
642
647
711
142
455
705
479
644
183
610
129
373
652

57
653
712
709
702
216
671
633
488
675
659
440
484
722
696

10
314
620
173
728

61
169
361
127
268
638

285
303
45
457
66
651

212,13
211,88
211,79
210,96
209,14
207,23
206,56
205,81
205,73
205,48
205,32
205,07
204,49
204,24
204,24
204,07
203,57
202,91
201,74
201,74
201,33
201,00
200,42
200,17
199,67
198,34
197,67
197,26
195,60
195,35
195,18
194,52
194,02
193,94
193,69
193,44
192,52
191,78
191,36
190,53
189,87
189,70
188,04
187,96
186,38
185,47
184,80
184,47
184,22
183,72
183,14
182,89
182,81
182,72
181,15
176,50
175,66
172,59
172,51
171,26
170,60
170,51
170,35
169,27
168,60
168,27
167,11
166,69
165,20
165,12
164,87

38

40

41

42

43

44
45
10
46
11

47

48

49

51
12

52
53

54
13

14
15

55

56

57

16



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

GroB Dieter
Rosler Ute

Hanf Frank

Heine Gunnar
Herms Alexander
Walter Marc
Brenner Karl

Klein Volker
Stucky Gudrun
Mattheis Dirk
Rohde Erik
Schlager Dietmar
Burkhart Klaus
Christ Waldemar
Theologidis Alexia
Benz Reinhard
Woulfert Stefan
Lutz Richard
Merkel Florian
Eicher Horst
Bauer Lutz

Knauf Josef
Kranz Ruediger
Kupperroth Bernd
Danner Stefan
Gerhard Dirk
Fritsch Thomas
Smith Matthew
Fimpel Monika
Klevenhaus Norbert
Pilger Thomas
Erhardt Michael
Roelle Ruediger
Koegel Sebastian
Weyand Tommy
Crumbach Theresia
Hofmann Friedhelm
Bauer Anja
Perseke Paul
Blessing Annete
Laborenz Frank
Hain Doris
Walatschka Ralf
Becht Florian
Hahn Bettina
Hirsch Harald
Engel Michael
Naeher Klaus
Nikelski Rolf

Kern Karl-Heinz
Lang Rainer

Pahl Markus
Bruenesholz Helmut
Hinkel Robert
Haeberle Udo
Kopp Eberhard
Fitzgibbons Paul
Scheuermann Albert
Herbach Thomas
Neusius Thomas
Gobel Rainer
Scheerer Robert
Herdt Rudolf
Schweiger Andrea
Walter Rudolf
Kurali Erich
Gossmann Oliver

Seipenbusch Alexandra

Starck Stephan
Lied Sandra
Bohrer Thomas

LLG Wonnegau
1. FC Kaiserslautern
Wartberg Laufer

DZ Bank Runners

TV Meisenheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern
LTF Rokland Runners
TuS Heltersberg

LTF Rokland Runners
Winnweiler

MNL Bischweier

JFV Suedwest Loewen
1. FC Kaiserslautern
Neustadt/W Speyerdorf
RV Tempo Hirzeweiler
LTV Bad Duerkheim
LC Donnersberg
WiWa Kaiserslautern
Gollheim

RV Birstadt
Freinsheim
Bennhausen

TuS Heltersberg
Rockenhausen

TSG Maxdorf

RC Vorwaerts Speyer
1. FCK Triathlon

TSV Annweiler

TSV Annweiler
Rennamigos T.-F.-S.
LT Malschenberg

SV Boerrstadt

Speyer

LTF Rokland Runners
Bike-Action-Team
DLR Simmern

TuS Heltersberg

TV Bad Bergzabern
1. FC Kaiserslautern
TV Rodenbach

VT Zweibriicken
Laufteam Felsenland
Team Zekfit
Rennamigos T.-F.-S.
SV Boérrstadt

DZ Bank Runners

VFL Brackenheim
LG Rulzheim
TuS Glan Minchweiler

TSG Eisenberg

LV KO Pirmasens
Pfeddersheim

SV Kolping/ Rockenhausen
Kankunafit

SV Meckenheim

LLG Wonnegau
Wiesbaden
X-Sport-Kastellaun

Denla - RLP

LT Weinheim

TUS Griesheim

TuS Griesheim

Herxheim am Berg
Running Dead

LC Donnersberg

TSG Eisenberg

Landau Running Company
LG Klingenmdinster

3von4

1964
1939
1959
1971
1961
1937
1969
1965
1968
1955
1959
1981
1965
1961
1947
1954
1949
1964
1976
1972
1962
1977
1969

1:22:36
1:22:37
1:22:43
1:22:51
1:22:55
1:23:03
1:23:09
1:23:12
1:23:19
1:23:20
1:23:27
1:23:37
1:23:43
1:23:44
1:23:51
1:23:55
1:24:02
1:24:03
1:24:13
1:24:16
1:24:24
1:24:51
1:25:02
1:25:13

M55
W50
M45
M40
M45
M50
M70
M35
W45
M35
MHK
M45
M45
M55
W40
M50
M45
M55
MHK
M50
M55
M55
M50
M50
M40
M35
M40
MHK
W55
M55
M45
M55
M55
M35
M30
W50
M45
W50
M65
W50
M45
W50
M45
M30
W40
M50
M45
M50
M50
M75
M55
M40
M50
M75
M45
M45
M45
M55
M55
M30
M45
M50
M65
W60
M65
M50
M35
W40
M50
W35
M45

15

26
19
27
20

13

14
12
28
29
16

21

17
13
22
18
19
23
24
20
15
21
14

20
31
21
22
16
12

32

33

34
13

25

26
27

23
22
28

36
37
38
24
25
14
39
29

30
17

31

40

476
716
313
319
487
369
695
311
654
237
302
489
170
645
438

63
365

21
453
494
307
447
446
713
257
697
450
445
724
717
210
492
441
433
101
323

34
698
649
733
685
691
179
338

48
381
134
461
226
672
727
332
397
664
208
103
318
398

83
485
383
344
107

52
482
391
656
640
458
475

164,37
164,37
164,12
163,46
162,13
161,30
160,22
160,05
158,97
158,80
158,55
157,89
157,48
156,81
156,81
156,73
156,15
155,48
155,32
153,99
153,32
153,24
152,49
152,33
150,75
149,58
149,00
148,26
147,51
147,43
146,01
145,93
145,02
144,19
143,69
143,52
143,36
142,77
142,69
142,03
141,61
140,86
140,12
139,87
139,70
138,79
138,70
138,37
138,29
137,79
137,13
136,79
136,13
135,63
135,38
134,80
134,72
134,14
133,31
132,81
132,72
132,14
131,81
131,23
131,15
130,32
130,07
129,40
127,16
126,25
125,33

59

60

61

19
62

20
63
21
64
22

65
66

67

23
68



211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Loser Stephanie
Haag Olaf

Merkel Dr. Hans-Otto
Celik Cemile
Sitzenstuhl Franz
Brucker Regina
Dick Frank

Vogel Rudi
Schauseil Michael
Ternes Wolfgang
Hauer Rainer

Loewe Hubert
Cornelius Klaus-Daniel
Oechsler Werner
Giseke Carmen
Schweiker Sonja
ReiBenweber Tobias
Eisenhut Karin
Collen Bernd
Schimpf Walter
Bartels Karin
Siragusano Christine
Sachsenhauser Jochen
Heck Markus

Mesel Ludwig
Nunheim Andrea
Bless Gudrun
Swarowsky Egon
Zurmihlen Ralph
Kruppenbacher Guenther
Kieslich Guenter
Schechter Sylvia
Blim Birgit

Regner Stephan
Haus Bjoern

Gross Monika

Kauer Torsten
Christmann Janika
Oliver Jamin

Kolter Dennis
Léchner Walter
Collen Renate

Rech Manfred
Appelshaeuser Cynthie
Huy Iris

Walter Sonja
Leitsbach Reiner
Messer Christian
Boetzel-Pindra Christine
Schreiber Susanne
Heine Sabine

Herbst Klaus

Haass Ludwig
Minges Klaus-Peter
Bayer Klaus

Weller Lisa

Lauffreunde Nameland
LTF Rokland Runners
WiWa Kaiserslautern
Hessheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern
LG Allahopp
Rennamigos T.-F.-S.
SV Werschweiler
Muenchweiler

LG Allahopp

LC Bad Diirkheim

SV Weselberg

Steinbach

LC Donnersberg

VFB Stuttgart

Radteam Neu-Isenburg
LC Bad Dirkheim

TV Bad Bergzabern
TuS Heltersberg

TUS Bingen-Blidesheim
BK Nahe-Runners

LC Bad Dirkheim

LC Donnersberg

LG MulLi

LG MulLi

IBC DIMB Racing Team
SV Herta Kirrweiler
Hochdorf/Assenheim
LC Donnersberg

Meyer Runners VHS FT

Bjoern Pace

Meyer Runners VHS FT
BK Nahe-Runners

LSC Athlon Kusel

TSV Dérmbach

LC Bad Diirkheim
rad-rech.de

LLG Wonnegau
Ausdauerschule.de
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Kaiserslautern
SV Kirchheim

i%acing Cops VS Gefahr Stiden

Mainz

LCO Edenkoben
DAV Neustadt
TSV Annweiler
Einselthum

4von 4

1965
1969
1953
1964
1961
1961
1962
1945
1968
1955
1950
1967
1990
1967
1965
1984
1980
1971
1941
1946
1966
1967
1972
1970
1935
1971
1956
1953
1966
1958
1955
1963
1965
1976
1977
1971
1969
1989
1992
1985
1963
1948
1962
1980
1963
1964
1959
1944
1959
1978
1959
1954
1949
1950
1941
1990

W45
M45
M60
W50
M50
W50
M50
Me5
M45
M55
M60
M45
MHK
M45
W45
W30
M30
W40
M70
Me5
W45
W45
M40
M40
M75
W40
W55
M60
M45
M55
M55
W50
W45
M35
M35
W40
M45
WHK
MHK
MHK
M50
W65
M50
W30
W50
W50
M55
M70
W55
W35
W55
Me0
M65
M60
M70
WHK

4

448
229
459
408
674
478
324
443
442
293
609
243
255
320
380
434
352
209
605
648
700
162

87

41
718
670
222
244

47
437
350
669
154
258

20
204
263
666
156
270
133
614
460

94
486
618
432
322

75
351
376
309
683
436
720

69

125,08
124,83
124,83
123,42
123,34
123,09
121,51
121,10
120,68
119,52
118,27
116,45
115,53
115,45
110,63
110,13
107,06
104,98
104,90
103,57
103,49
102,57
101,99
98,67
97,92
95,85
95,68
95,60
95,35
92,77
92,19
90,61
88,54
85,80
85,71
85,30
80,15
77,33
76,74
75,75
75,08
71,43
65,95
62,04
45,85
45,76
45,27
39,12
36,30
34,63
28,24
13,79
-13,95
-37,71
-37,79
-39,04
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24
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27

28

29
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